P09000073702

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(/ 10	141033)	
(Ac	idress)	
	•	
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	_	_
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
	,	•
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		





000213490480

10/24/11--01009--020 **25.00

10/24/11--01009--021 **10.00

SCORETARY OF STATE

MI OCT 24 PH 4: 1

Amend

10-2411

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORP	ORATION:	INJUR	Y REI	HABILI	TATION	CA	RE, INC.		
DOCUMENT NUM	CUMENT NUMBER: P0				9000073702				
The enclosed Article	es of Amendmen	t and fee are	submitte	ed for fil	ing.				
Please return all cor	respondence con-	cerning this n	natter to	the follo	owing:				
		JACKIE					. <u> </u>		
		Name	e of Cont	act Person					
_		ACCOUNT	ING &	BEYON	D, LLC				
_	F	Fi rm / Cor	npany						
3906 N. ARMENIA AVE.									
_			Addre	SS					
		TAN	/IPA, FI	L 33607					
- Addition of the second of th				Zip Code					
	ACCOU E-mail addres	NTINGAND	BEYON	ND@GM	AIL.COM	√l ion)			
For further informat	ion concerning tl	nis matter, ple	ease call	:					
JACKIE	ROJAS-QUINC	NES	at (813)	998	8-9800		
Name c	of Contact Person			Area Coo	le & Daytin	ne Telep	ohone Number		
Enclosed is a check	for the following	amount mad	e payab	le to the	Florida D	epartn	nent of State	: :	
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Certificate of		Cer	.75 Filing tified Cop ditional co			\$52.50 Filing Certificate Certified Conditional	of Statu lopy	is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			Amer Divis	t Addre ndment S ion of Co n Buildi	ection orporation	ıs			
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661	Executiv	e Center	Circle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment

to

Articles of Incorporation

2011 OCT 24 FM 4:21 TALLED TALLAHASSEE, FLORIE of INJURY REHABILITATION CARE, INC. (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State P09000073702

(Document Number of	of Corporation (if known)	$^{\prime\prime}\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{A}}$
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Floamendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	orida Statutes, this Florida Profit Co	orporation adopts the follo
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	corporation:	
		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the wabbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designame must contain the word "chartered," "profession"	gnation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A	professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicab		AVE.
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET AD</u>	SUITE 221	
	TAMPA, FL 33634	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<i>ox</i>) 7028 W. WATERS A	VE.
	SUITE 221	
	TAMPA, FL 33634	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or regist new registered agent and/or the new registered		r the name of the
	BERTO LI	
702 New Registered Office Address:	8 W. WATERS AVE., SUITE 22 (Florida street address)	21
TAM		, Florida <u>33634</u>
•	(City) (Zip e	Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent.		hligations of the position.
Z	, A	G 9 p
Signat	are of New Registered Agent, if change	ging

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach àdditional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
DIR	MENA, OSMANY	7821 N. DALE MABRY HWY SUITE 106 TAMPA, FL 33614	_ □ Add □ ☑ Remove
P/D	LI, ROBERTO	7028 W. WATERS AVE. SUITE 221 TAMPA, FL 33634	_
			_
	dditional sheets, if necessary). (Be s	·	
provisi	mendment provides for an exchange, ons for implementing the amendment of applicable, indicate N/A)	reclassification, or cancellation of is t if not contained in the amendment	ssued shares, itself:

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: 10/20/2011
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	10/20/2011 (date of adoption is required)
. ,	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(stere sufficient for approval.
` ,	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following stateme ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholde
✓ The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_10/2	20/2011
Signature	
sele	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	ROBERTO LI
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT / DIRECTOR
	(Title of person signing)